
Bus Stop Morning Bus #
Morning Pick-

Up Time
Afternoon Bus 

#

Afternoon 
Drop-Off 

Time
WonderView Upper Shelter (next to 
465 Scenic Ave) 2 8:10 2 3:53
WonderView-Scenic Ave (near E 
Scenic Ave Ext) 2 8:13 2 3:54
WonderView Lower Shelter (next to 
410 Riverview Dr) 2 8:14 2 3:55

310 Riverview Ave (Magda) 2 8:15 2 3:56

12 Moyle Ln 2 8:16 2 3:50

Town Park Village (1310 Ferry Rd) 2 8:19 2 3:49

J & B Honda (816 Old Berwick Rd) 2 8:23 2 3:40
E 5th St X Michael Dr 2 8:27 2 3:44

Miller Storage (201 Millville Rd) 14 7:59 4 3:45

Arbutus Park Rd X Millville Rd 14 8:01 4 3:47

Millville Rd X Hemlock Ln Bus Shelter 14 8:02 4 3:48

645 Sunset Dr 14 8:08 4 3:55

Sunset Dr X Clover Court 14 8:10 4 3:56
408 Millville Rd 14 8:11 4 3:46
Franklin Street X Glenn Avenue 14 8:14 4 3:42
828 Lightstreet Rd 14 8:15 4 3:38
922 Country Club Dr 14 8:16 4 3:39
Country Club Dr X York Rd 14 8:17 4 3:41
831 Lightstreet Rd 14 8:18 4 3:40
Old Berwick Rd X Thorton Ave (Near 
Auto Zone) 14 8:22 4 3:30
Oak St X Extension E 8th St 14 8:24 4 3:31

Maple St X Extension E 8th St 14 8:25 4 3:32

Bloomsburg Memorial Elementary School 
Bus Schedule 

2019 - 2020

8/11/2019  10:26 AM  Page 1


	Sheet1

